WAKE COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM

Wake County Public Schools 2019-20
After-School Program Fee Schedule

—————)

Yearly Fee
Schools | After School | After School | Pay Period (including
Ends Starts Ends Fee Registration | Registration)
215 2:30 6:00 $189.29 $15.00 $1718.63
2:20 2:35 6:00 $184.42 $15.00 $1674.82
2:40 2:55 6:00 $166.58 $15.00 $1514.19
2:50 3:05 6:00 $157.92 $15.00 $1436.31
3:00 3:15 6:00 $148.73 $15.00 $1353.56
3:15 3:30 6:00 $135.21 $15.00 $1216.88
3:35 3:50 6:00 $117.36 $15.00 $1071.25
3:40 3:55 6:00 $112.49 $15.00 $1012.44
3:45 4.00 6:00 $108.17 $15.00 $988.53
3:50 4.05 6:00 $103.84 $15.00 $949.56

e The fee is based on an hourly rate of $2.75 per hour. A minimum of 30 students and sufficient staff are

needed to operate the program.

This fee schedule includes all Early Release days.
Registration fee is $15.00 per child.
Return check fee is $10.00.
Late check fee is $10.00

Late Pick-Up Fee: $5.00 per 15 minutes after 6:00 p.m., $10.00 per 15 minutes after 6:30 p.m.

Excessive instances of late pick-up may result in termination of program participation by the

prin

e WCPSS will return registration fee if there is insufficient enrollment to operate the program.

cipal.

(Hourly Fee approved by WCPSS Board of Education 4/2007.)
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